Parents’ Survey Overall Results 2019-20

Taken from 124 responses. Responses from previous academic years have been added where similar questions
were asked.

% Strongly 2018-19 | 2016-17
Agree/Agree results | Results

1 My child feels safe at school 99% 96% 87%
2 | This school makes sure its students are well behaved 96% 88% 78%
3 | The school makes me aware of what my child will learn 89%
during the year
4 | When | have raised concerns with the school they have 94% 90% 93%
been dealt with properly
5 | The school has high expectations for my child 97%
6 | My child does well at this school 98% 95% 96%
7 | The school let me know how my child is doing 95%
8 | My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school 97%
9 | The school supports my child’s wider personal 94%

development




